& RGO

logistics details

Product title:

Type:

Certificates

Design

Insulated cord-end terminals in strip HIS
type
HIS 0,5 DIN (500 SZT./PCS)

DIN 46228/4 (concern only sizes of single
terminal)

mechanical details
Insulated

Material

Surface

Working temperature [*C]

Sections
Cross section [mm?]

AWG cross section

polyamide 6.6
Cu

tin-plated

-30 = +95

14

1,0
2,6
3,6



